PRIME MINISTER'S OFFICE
REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
ACADEMIC ZONE: TABORA, SINGIDA, IRINGA AND DODOMA (TASIDO)
OVERALL RESULTS FOR STANDARD SEVEN ZONAL JOINT MOCK EXAMINATION - MAY, 2026
PS0402033 - KIHANGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
EXAMINATION CENTRE: KIHANGA PRIMARY SCHOOL - PS0402033
CANDIDATES SAT : 35 OUT OF 35 REGISTERED CANDIDATES (F: 25/25, M: 10/10)
WASTANI WA ALAMA WA SHULE : 106.7429 Grade D (Satisfactory)
PASS RATE (A-C): 22.86% | PASS RATE (A-D): 100.00%
DISTRICT POSITION: 100 OUT OF 160 SCHOOLS WITH RESULTS
REGIONAL POSITION: 435 OUT OF 564 SCHOOLS WITH RESULTS
TOP CANDIDATE: PS0402033-0032 (TOTAL: 164, GRD: C)
EXAMINATION CENTRE GRADE PERFORMANCE
SEX REGIST SAT WITHHELD CLEAN A B C D E INC ABS
F 25 25 0 25 0 0 4 21 0 0 0
M 10 10 0 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 0
T 35 35 0 35 0 0 8 27 0 0 0
CAND. NO PREM NO SEX DETAILED SUBJECTS RESULT TOTAL GRD POS
PS0402033-0032 20200337747 F KISWAHILI - 32 'B', ENGLISH - 10 'E', SOCIAL - 37 'B', MATHEMATICS - 27 'C', SCIENCE - 23 'C', CIVIC - 35 'B' 164 C 1
PS0402033-0024 20200337740 F KISWAHILI - 25 'C', ENGLISH - 13 'D', SOCIAL - 32 'B', MATHEMATICS - 18 'D', SCIENCE - 26 'C', CIVIC - 34 'B' 148 C 2
PS0402033-0013 20200337725 F KISWAHILI - 36 'B', ENGLISH - 9 'E', SOCIAL - 26 'C', MATHEMATICS - 13 'D', SCIENCE - 22 'C', CIVIC - 27 'C' 133 C 3
PS0402033-0009 20200330875 M KISWAHILI - 34 'B', ENGLISH - 17 'D', SOCIAL - 25 'C', MATHEMATICS - 9 'E', SCIENCE - 21 'C', CIVIC - 25 'C' 131 C 4
PS0402033-0001 20200337708 M KISWAHILI - 34 'B', ENGLISH - 16 'D', SOCIAL - 28 'C', MATHEMATICS - 6 'E', SCIENCE - 19 'D', CIVIC - 20 'D' 123 C 5
PS0402033-0007 20200337718 M KISWAHILI - 26 'C', ENGLISH - 13 'D', SOCIAL - 34 'B', MATHEMATICS - 6 'E', SCIENCE - 19 'D', CIVIC - 25 'C' 123 C 5
PS0402033-0010 20200337724 M KISWAHILI - 28 'C', ENGLISH - 11 'D', SOCIAL - 32 'B', MATHEMATICS - 7 'E', SCIENCE - 25 'C', CIVIC - 20 'D' 123 C 5
PS0402033-0028 20200337746 F KISWAHILI - 25 'C', ENGLISH - 10 'E', SOCIAL - 27 'C', MATHEMATICS - 10 'E', SCIENCE - 23 'C', CIVIC - 26 'C' 121 C 8
PS0402033-0022 20200337739 F KISWAHILI - 31 'B', ENGLISH - 8 'E', SOCIAL - 30 'C', MATHEMATICS - 10 'E', SCIENCE - 18 'D', CIVIC - 23 'C' 120 D 9
PS0402033-0025 20201885878 F KISWAHILI - 23 'C', ENGLISH - 7 'E', SOCIAL - 29 'C', MATHEMATICS - 13 'D', SCIENCE - 19 'D', CIVIC - 25 'C' 116 D 10
PS0402033-0029 20191333547 F KISWAHILI - 23 'C', ENGLISH - 9 'E', SOCIAL - 24 'C', MATHEMATICS - 17 'D', SCIENCE - 21 'C', CIVIC - 22 'C' 116 D 10
PS0402033-0023 20191333539 F KISWAHILI - 30 'C', ENGLISH - 10 'E', SOCIAL - 20 'D', MATHEMATICS - 18 'D', SCIENCE - 14 'D', CIVIC - 21 'C' 113 D 12
PS0402033-0031 20200955261 F KISWAHILI - 30 'C', ENGLISH - 9 'E', SOCIAL - 21 'C', MATHEMATICS - 8 'E', SCIENCE - 14 'D', CIVIC - 31 'B' 113 D 12
PS0402033-0016 20200337731 F KISWAHILI - 25 'C', ENGLISH - 13 'D', SOCIAL - 27 'C', MATHEMATICS - 7 'E', SCIENCE - 16 'D', CIVIC - 23 'C' 111 D 14
PS0402033-0027 20191333544 F KISWAHILI - 30 'C', ENGLISH - 8 'E', SOCIAL - 17 'D', MATHEMATICS - 12 'D', SCIENCE - 22 'C', CIVIC - 22 'C' 111 D 14
PS0402033-0008 20200337722 M KISWAHILI - 28 'C', ENGLISH - 9 'E', SOCIAL - 25 'C', MATHEMATICS - 7 'E', SCIENCE - 21 'C', CIVIC - 20 'D' 110 D 16
PS0402033-0015 20200337728 F KISWAHILI - 26 'C', ENGLISH - 11 'D', SOCIAL - 22 'C', MATHEMATICS - 8 'E', SCIENCE - 13 'D', CIVIC - 25 'C' 105 D 17
PS0402033-0018 20200337734 F KISWAHILI - 18 'D', ENGLISH - 12 'D', SOCIAL - 25 'C', MATHEMATICS - 9 'E', SCIENCE - 18 'D', CIVIC - 23 'C' 105 D 17
PS0402033-0012 20191333533 F KISWAHILI - 22 'C', ENGLISH - 11 'D', SOCIAL - 25 'C', MATHEMATICS - 6 'E', SCIENCE - 13 'D', CIVIC - 25 'C' 102 D 19
PS0402033-0035 20201555621 F KISWAHILI - 29 'C', ENGLISH - 11 'D', SOCIAL - 17 'D', MATHEMATICS - 6 'E', SCIENCE - 18 'D', CIVIC - 20 'D' 101 D 20
PS0402033-0003 20200337711 M KISWAHILI - 21 'C', ENGLISH - 5 'E', SOCIAL - 26 'C', MATHEMATICS - 6 'E', SCIENCE - 17 'D', CIVIC - 25 'C' 100 D 21
PS0402033-0014 20181677500 F KISWAHILI - 24 'C', ENGLISH - 11 'D', SOCIAL - 14 'D', MATHEMATICS - 7 'E', SCIENCE - 26 'C', CIVIC - 18 'D' 100 D 21
PS0402033-0019 20200337735 F KISWAHILI - 22 'C', ENGLISH - 10 'E', SOCIAL - 21 'C', MATHEMATICS - 14 'D', SCIENCE - 17 'D', CIVIC - 16 'D' 100 D 21
PS0402033-0002 20191333506 M KISWAHILI - 21 'C', ENGLISH - 7 'E', SOCIAL - 21 'C', MATHEMATICS - 14 'D', SCIENCE - 14 'D', CIVIC - 22 'C' 99 D 24
PS0402033-0005 20181677467 M KISWAHILI - 24 'C', ENGLISH - 8 'E', SOCIAL - 26 'C', MATHEMATICS - 6 'E', SCIENCE - 13 'D', CIVIC - 20 'D' 97 D 25
PS0402033-0006 20200337715 M KISWAHILI - 24 'C', ENGLISH - 4 'E', SOCIAL - 21 'C', MATHEMATICS - 6 'E', SCIENCE - 18 'D', CIVIC - 22 'C' 95 D 26
PS0402033-0004 20200337712 M KISWAHILI - 23 'C', ENGLISH - 8 'E', SOCIAL - 22 'C', MATHEMATICS - 11 'D', SCIENCE - 15 'D', CIVIC - 15 'D' 94 D 27
PS0402033-0021 20200337738 F KISWAHILI - 27 'C', ENGLISH - 9 'E', SOCIAL - 17 'D', MATHEMATICS - 8 'E', SCIENCE - 16 'D', CIVIC - 16 'D' 93 D 28
PS0402033-0020 20200337737 F KISWAHILI - 19 'D', ENGLISH - 20 'D', SOCIAL - 17 'D', MATHEMATICS - 9 'E', SCIENCE - 12 'D', CIVIC - 13 'D' 90 D 29
PS0402033-0017 20200337732 F KISWAHILI - 25 'C', ENGLISH - 8 'E', SOCIAL - 17 'D', MATHEMATICS - 5 'E', SCIENCE - 10 'E', CIVIC - 23 'C' 88 D 30
PS0402033-0026 20200337742 F KISWAHILI - 19 'D', ENGLISH - 9 'E', SOCIAL - 20 'D', MATHEMATICS - 9 'E', SCIENCE - 16 'D', CIVIC - 12 'D' 85 D 31
PS0402033-0033 20191333550 F KISWAHILI - 18 'D', ENGLISH - 7 'E', SOCIAL - 7 'E', MATHEMATICS - 7 'E', SCIENCE - 20 'D', CIVIC - 20 'D' 79 D 32
PS0402033-0030 20191333548 F KISWAHILI - 30 'C', ENGLISH - 5 'E', SOCIAL - 13 'D', MATHEMATICS - 6 'E', SCIENCE - 11 'D', CIVIC - 13 'D' 78 D 33
PS0402033-0034 20191333555 F KISWAHILI - 21 'C', ENGLISH - 5 'E', SOCIAL - 13 'D', MATHEMATICS - 8 'E', SCIENCE - 13 'D', CIVIC - 15 'D' 75 D 34
PS0402033-0011 20181677498 F KISWAHILI - 14 'D', ENGLISH - 3 'E', SOCIAL - 23 'C', MATHEMATICS - 8 'E', SCIENCE - 16 'D', CIVIC - 10 'E' 74 D 35
EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
CODE SUBJECT NAME REGIST SAT ABS A B C A - C D A - D E WASTANI GRD COMPETENCE LEVEL
01 KISWAHILI 35 35 0 0 5 25 30 5 35 0 25 C Grade C (Good)
02 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 23 10 E Grade E (Unsatisfactory)
03 SOCIAL STUDIES AND VOCATIONAL SKILLS 35 35 0 0 4 20 24 10 34 1 23 C Grade C (Good)
04 MATHEMATICS 35 35 0 0 0 1 1 9 10 25 10 E Grade E (Unsatisfactory)
RESULTS FOR STANDARD SEVEN ZONAL JOINT MOCK EXAMINATION - 2026 Page 1/2
EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
CODE SUBJECT NAME REGIST SAT ABS A B C A - C D A - D E WASTANI GRD COMPETENCE LEVEL
05 SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 35 35 0 0 0 10 10 24 34 1 18 D Grade D (Satisfactory)
06 CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION 35 35 0 0 3 17 20 14 34 1 21 C Grade C (Good)
PSLE-PS040203-20260625-003822-NODE
RESULTS FOR STANDARD SEVEN ZONAL JOINT MOCK EXAMINATION - 2026 Page 2/2